
TH"E NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No. 145 

E:r:ports.-WeekZy. 

RETURN of PBINCil'AL EXPORTS of Nxw · ZEAi.AND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
9th December, 1919. 

NOTB.-These fignres are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports reoeived at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 6 p.m. on Tnesday. • Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of 
production (as per liet appended to return for week ended Slet August, 1916, New Zealand Gasette No. 109, page 8117), 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. 

Districts.• 

Anckland 
K&ipara •• 
Tau,ranga 
Giabome 
New Plymouth 
Wai~ara .. 
Patea . •. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
NaJ.>ier .. .. .. 
Wmrau (including Picton) •• 
Nelson •. 
Westport 
Gre1mouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru .. 
Oi.maru .. ·-
Dunedin .. 
Inveroargill 

Totals 1 

Dietricte.• 

Auckland 
K&ipara •• 
Tauranga 
Gisbome 
New Plymouth 
Waitara .. 
Patea 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier .. 
W airau (inclu,ding Picton) •• 
Nelson .. - . -... .. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttehon 
Timan ., 
0&1J1arn. •• 
Dn*e!lin 
Inveroargill · 

Totals 

Butter. 

£ 
46 

3,955 
8,009 
3,312 

--·-~~--

Cheese. 
Lamb. 

£ R 

30,944 

12,495 

1,490 
3,667 
2,064 

I 

I U,~4 

. . 128 .. 

. • 210 •• 

Jl'rozen Meats. 

MuUon. 

£ 

113,561 

3S,304 

36,008 
38,113 

I 
53,466 

----------- ----------
15,322 ! T ,559 109,589 225,986 

Grain and 
Pulse. 

£ 

3,722 

216 
422 

4,360 

Hides and 
Skins. 

R 
20,798 

2,527 

4,780 

7,128 

157,245 

192,478 

Kauri-gum. 

£ 
19,217 

19,217 

Phormium I (including Tallow. 
Tow). 

R £ 
6,986 

16,770 

7,193 

180 

145 

145 31,129 

Other. 

£ 
18 

18 

Timber. 

£ 
1,522 

1,050 

7,836 

10,40S 

Gold. 

£ 

34 

34 

Wool. 

£ 
6,678 

2,676 

17,527 

121,467 

3,217 

151,565 

Cn~roms Department, W. B. MONTGOMERY, 
Wellington, 10th December, 1919. Comptroller of Customs. 


