Exports.-Weekly.

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 9th December, 1919.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 pm. on Tuesday.

*Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per liet appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Dietai			Doubles	Ohaasa		~		
Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
		İ	£	£	£	£	£	£
luckland			46				18	••
Kaipara	• •							• •
auranga	• •							
disborne	•••		••	••	30,944	113,561	••	• •
New Plymouth					••			
Vaitara	• •	• •	••	••			••	
atea	• •		••	••	••		••	
Vanganui	• •		••	••	12,495	38,304	••	••
Vellington	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Napier	••		••	1,490	••	••	••	• •
Vairau (includi	ng Pic	ton)	3,955	3,667	••	••	••	
Telson	• •		8,009	2,064	••	••	••	• •
Vestport	• •		3,312	••	••	• • •	• •	•••
reymouth	• •		••	••	••	••	• •	••
Iokitika	• •			••	••	••	••	• •
yttelton	• •		••	••			••	• •
imaru	• •	• •	••	••	12,684	36,008		••
amaru	• •	••	• • •		53,466	38,113	••	••
Ounedin	• •	••	••	128	••	••	••	. 8
nvercargill		•••	••	210	••	••	••	••
Totals			15,322	7,559	109,589	225,986	18	

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland			£	£ 20,798	£ 19,217	£	£ 6,986	£ 1,522	£ 6,678
Kaipara	• •	•••	••		10,21,		0,000	.,022	
Tauranga		••	••	••					
Gisborne	••	•••	••	• •	•••	••	••	••	••
New Plymouth	••		••	••	••	• •	••	••	••
Waitara	• •	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
-	• •	• • •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
	••	• • •	• •	2,527	••	••	16,770	1,050	2,676
Wanganui	• •	• • •	• • •		••	••			1
Wellington	• •	•••	••	4.700	•••	••	7 100	••	17 507
Napier	• •	••		4,780	•••	••	7,193	••	17,527
Wairau (includin		ton)	3,722	••	•••	••	••		
		••	••	• •	•••	••	• •	••	121,467
Westport	• •		••	• •	•••	••	••	••	••
Greymouth	• •	• •		• •	•••	••	180	7,836	••
		• • •	••	••	••		••	• • •	
Lyttelton			216	7,128	•••		• •	••	
Timaru	• •		422	• •					
Oamaru								••	3,217
Dunedin				157,245		145			
Invercargill	•••	••		••	••	••	• •	••	
Totals	••		4,360	192,478	19,217	145	31,129	10,408	151,565

Customs Department, Wellington, 10th December, 1919.

46年,1月8日至1月1日 - 1月日

W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.